Gnlfstat  Tournament Results; Cal Pac Championship

Cal Pac Championship
Red Hawk Resort-Lakes Sparks
Tournament Dates: 04/08 - 04/10, 2019

NV

7094 7094 7092 Both
I —
-1 Sierra Nevada College 963 +99
2 Marymount California CA 326 321 317 964 +100
3 Benedictine - Mesa 329 338 [ 811 978 +114
4 Embry Riddle- AZ 324 338 318 980 +116
5 Providence Christian 341 339 327 1007 +143
6 Simpson University 347 354 343 1044 +180
7 CSU-Maritime 383 380 357 1120 +256
__ [ Total ]
- 1 Joe Baldeck BenU-Mesa 227 +11
2 Conor Schubring SierraNV 80 74 80 234 +18
3 Connor Estrada Simpson CA 78 79 79 236 +20
4 Jacob Luas SierraNV 79 84 74 237 +21
5 Chriss Terrell Marymount 79 81 79 239 +23
6 Garrett Hogan Embridd-AZ 79 82 79 240 +24
T 7 Cameron Hedge BenU-Mesa 74 88 79 241 +25
T 7 Damian Quintanilla  Prov Chris 84 82 75 241 +25
T 7 Michael Padilla Marymount 83 78 80 241 +25
T 10 Kevin Bishop SierraNV 83 83 77 243 +27
T 10 L.J. Kruszewski Embridd-AZ 82 84 77 243 +27
12 Josh Hauser CSUM 84 88 [ 72 244 +28
T 13 Arghandiwal Torab ~ Marymount 82 82 81 245 +29
T 13 Marc Lengtat Prov Chris 82 81 82 245 +29
15 Tim Hedlin Marymount 82 88 77 247 +31
16 Ty Casey SierraNV 81 84 84 249 +33
17 Kyle Peterson Embridd-AZ 77 89 86 252 +36
T 18 Grey Brewer Embridd-AZ 88 86 80 254 +38
T 18 Zack Johnson Embridd-AZ 86 86 82 254 +38
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T 21
T21
T23
T23
T25
T25
T25
28
29
30
31
32

0 Zach Ruiz
Nicholas Chavez
Zack Holesinger
Greiner Caeb
Keaton Kissack
Bradley Zuidema
Braiden Williamson
Zackeree Caples
Alex Dickson
Jaykob Caples
John Van Dixhorn
Frank Magana
Ricardo Castillo

TEAM STATISTICS
Average Score:

Rounds Below Par:
Rounds Even Par:

Rounds Above Par:

PLAYER STATISTICS

Average Score:
Rounds Below Par:
Rounds Even Par:
Rounds Above Par:
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BenU-Mesa

Prov Chris 86
BenU-Mesa 90
Marymount 86
SierraNV 88
Prov Chris 89
BenU-Mesa 93
Simpson CA 88
Simpson CA 89
Simpson CA 92
CSUM 94
CSUM 95
CSUM 110

Round: 1 Round: 2 Round: 3 Total

339.00 342.14 326.86 336.00

0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
7 7 7 21

8525 8584 8225 84.45

0 0 0 0
0 0 1 1
32 32 31 95

86
90
80
85
90
89
87
92
96
97
98
97

84
76
91
84
86
83
90
85
89
87
99
99

256
256
257
257
265
265
265
266
277
278
292
306

+40
+40
+41
+41
+49
+49
+49
+50
+61
+62
+76
+90



